GRIGLIA DI PARTENZA
Coppa ltaliaTrallO #3 Data: domenica 30 aprile 2023
Data creazione: 26/04/2023 23:16:04
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Categoria: OPEN ELITE

Pett.
21
24
23
51
293
288
284
281
282
287
290
283
280
285
286
147
101
18
43
25
117
91
3
102
131
6
162
184
136
2
203
92
130
64
167
22
164

Si-Card Nome
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Frascaroli Simone
Ognibene Francesco
Lambertini Sebastiano

Zancanaro Piergiorgio [P-class]

Centi Lorenzo [P-class]
Nardo Mauro [P-class]
Martignago Daniele
Casalini Monica
Martignago Davide
Danieli Daniele

De Pieri Susy
Martignago Armando
Bettin Renato

Bajrami Greta
Farinelli Federica
Galano Demetrio Luigi
Tinti Francesco
Mariani Francesco
Angerer Andreas
Zagonel Giacomo
Rodrigues Sandro
Moretti Roberto
Ognibene Agata
Stefanachi Francesco
Martin Pascale

De Nardis Caterina
Pona Carlo

Wilson Martin

Ghezzi Alberto
Zagond Viola

Koller Christina

Martin Franco Ricardo José

Ecke-Wihan Sonja
Magagnoli Martino
Seno Salvatore
Lambertini Marcello
Govoni Andrea

Categoria: DIRECT

Pett.
292
191
67

Si-Card Nome

0
0
0

Ghirardi Massmo
Magagnoli Giacomo
Tinti Lorenzo

Categoria: ESORDIENT]

Pett.
291
152
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Si-Card Nome
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Chiogna Guido
Bozzato Loredana

Anno
2004
2004
2006
1961
1999
1960
1983
1983
1984
1964
1976
1950
1965
2005
2004
1963
1975
2001

1993

1962
2006
1982

2001
1954

1959
1993

1974

2010
1952
1999
1951

Anno
1955
1975
2008

Anno
1971
1954

Societa

POL.'G. MASI

POL. 'G. MASI

POL. 'G. MASI

PADOVA OR.

TANGRAM OR.

PADOVA OR.

OK MONTELLO

IKP

OK MONTELLO

PADOVA OR.

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D
OK MONTELLO

OR. SWALLOWSNOALE
ASCOLI PICENO OR.

ASCOLI PICENO OR.

POL. PODJGYM

IKP

POL.'G. MASI

RUNBOW

POL. 'G. MASI

CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEIRA
POL. G. CASTELLO

POL. 'G. MASI

OR. ACADEMY PUGLIA

RAID ORIENTATION PARIS
POL.'G. MASI

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING
BERKSHIRE ORIENTEERS
POL. G. CASTELLO

POL.'G. MASI

RUNBOW

POL. 'G. MASI'

OJE WAPPLER

POL.'G. MASI

OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEZIA
POL. 'G. MASI

POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA

Societa

OPK MIRAFLORES
POL. 'G. MASI
FIRENZE OR.

Societa
OPK MIRAFLORES
OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEZIA

Licenza: WELLDAN

Partenza
10.55.00
10.57.00
10.59.00
11.01.00
11.03.00
11.05.00
11.07.00
11.09.00
11.11.00
11.13.00
11.15.00
11.17.00
11.19.00
11.21.00
11.23.00
11.29.00
11.31.00
11.33.00
11.35.00
11.37.00
11.39.00
11.41.00
11.43.00
11.45.00
11.47.00
11.49.00
11.51.00
11.53.00
11.55.00
11.57.00
11.59.00
12.01.00
12.03.00
12.05.00
12.07.00
12.09.00
12.11.00
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Partenza
12.19.00
12.21.00
12.23.00
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Naz Partenza
BN 12.25.00
BN 12.27.00
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